
Week 1 
Monday 14th April: Circuits -using all the equipment
Tuesday 15th April: Craft Day
Wednesday 16th April: Fun in the Kitchen -will it be savoury or sweet?
Thursday 17th April: T-Day (Towers, Trampoline, Tag........)
Friday 18th April: CLOSED for GOOD FRIDAY
Week 2
Monday 21st April: CLOSED for EASTER MONDAY
Tuesday 22nd April: Teams & Challenges Day
Wednesday 23rd April: Trampoline & Tumble Day
Thursday 24th April: Equipment Day 
Friday 25th April: CLOSED for ANZAC DAY 

MID-ISLAND GYM SPORTS

DAILY COSTS:  8AM-3.00PM $45
                      8 A M - 5 . 15 P M  $ 5 5

Bookings via www.migs.co.nz
email: migsholidayprogramme@outlook.co.nz

Terms and Condit ions  apply ,  see  them at
www.migs.co.nz

OSCAR FORMS ARE REQUIRED TO BE INTO THE OFFICE,  2
WEEKS PRIOR TO HOLIDAYS START DATE.

emai l :  admin@migs.co.nz

DAILY REQUIREMENTS:
Chi ldren need to be dressed in appropr iate c lothing

for act ive play.  They are to br ing their  morning tea &
lunch, some afternoon tea for the Ful l  Day bookings,
a named water bott le and socks for trampol ine use.

We reserve the r ight to a lter the dai ly schedule depending
on the enrol led numbers.

EACH DAY INCLUDES AN HOUR OF LEARNING SPECIFIC
GYM SPORT SKILLS


